
Distributor

Associate

Builder

Leader

Premier

29.97%

23.24%

19.62%

7.69%

19.49%

$14,248.00

$20,304.76

$14,498.28

$45.857.77

$255,822.68

$4.00

$0.52

$0.52

$0.14

$0.52

$85.81

$255.79

$466.24

$1,097.43

$4,551.50
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Annual Income Disclosure 2013 - (USA)

INDEPENDENT BUSINESS 
OWNER RANK*

% OF IBOs AT
THIS RANK

ANNUAL INCOME MONTHS ACTIVE**

HIGH LOW AVERAGE HIGH LOW AVERAGE

SPONSORING LEVELS

Silver Director

Gold Director

Platinum Director

Titanium Director

Diamond Director

* IBOs need to earn commissions in at least one month to be included in this Income Disclosure.
** ”Months Active” is based on the entire period from the inception of the company in June 2011 to December 2013 (31 months), during which time an IBO 
     remains active by having Personal Volume.

83.78%

5.41%

8.49%

1.16%

1.16%

$64,593.42

$52,226.46

$159,702.23

$122,381.81

$255,822.68

$801.27

$11,034.17

$8,073.40

$89,176.55

$68,082.68

$14,933.87

$28,065.60

$64,953.49

$106,018.85

$177,379.61
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DIRECTOR LEADERSHIP RANK* % OF DIRECTORS AT 
THIS LEADERSHIP LEVEL

ANNUAL INCOME MONTHS ACTIVE**

HIGH LOW AVERAGE HIGH LOW AVERAGE

LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT LEVELS


