Annual Income Disclosure 2013 - (USA)

INDEPENDENT BUSINESS OVVNER RANK*	% OF IBOs AT THIS RANK	ANNUAL INCOME			MONTHS ACTIVE**						
		HIGH	LOW	AVERAGE	HIGH	LOW	AVERAGE				
SPONSORING LEVELS											
Distributor	29.97%	\$14,248.00	\$4.00	\$85.81	25	1	3				
Associate	23.24%	\$20,304.76	\$0.52	\$255.79	29	1	6				
Builder	19.62%	\$14,498.28	\$0.52	\$466.24	30	1	9				
Leader	7.69%	\$45.857.77	\$0.14	\$1,097.43	29	1	12				
Premier	19.49%	\$255,822.68	\$0.52	\$4,551.50	31]	16				

DIRECTOR LEADERSHIP RANK*	% OF DIRECTORS AT THIS LEADERSHIP LEVEL	ANNUAL INCOME			MONTHS ACTIVE**						
		HIGH	LOW	AVERAGE	HIGH	LOW	AVERAGE				
LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT LEVELS											
Silver Director	83.78%	\$64,593.42	\$801.27	\$14,933.87	31	1	20				
Gold Director	5.41%	\$52,226.46	\$11,034.17	\$28,065.60	28	11	21				
Platinum Director	8.49%	\$159,702.23	\$8,073.40	\$64,953.49	31	12	24				
Titanium Director	1.16%	\$122,381.81	\$89,176.55	\$106,018.85	30	24	27				
Diamond Director	1.16%	\$255,822.68	\$68,082.68	\$177,379.61	31	31	31				

^{*} IBOs need to earn commissions in at least one month to be included in this Income Disclosure.

^{** &}quot;Months Active" is based on the entire period from the inception of the company in June 2011 to December 2013 (31 months), during which time an IBO remains active by having Personal Volume.